The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LEARNING HACK 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,708.55
2024-10-09 Amazon txn_vgHryG8 -$8.49 $3,700.06
2024-10-10 Amazon txn xQHnQNp -$1,020.00 $2,680.06
2024-10-12 TARGET T-0323 txn MNH]Boa -$16.19 $2,663.87
2024-10-12 PARTY CITY 810 txn LgHJnZx -$7.50 $2,656.37
2024-10-12 TRADER JOE S #127 txn mAHaA5n -$17.42 $2,638.95
2024-10-12 TRADER JOE S #232 txn_d7Hv7ZM -$50.96 $2,587.99
2024-10-13 TRADER JOE S #068 txn 0eHXRWx -$15.26 $2,572.73
2024-10-17 Lunch txn_xQHnxKO -$579.45 $1,993.28
2024-10-17  Cutlery txn 9KH40qn -$6.74 $1,986.54
2024-10-17 Swag txn_gnHE4Aq -$440.14 $1,546.40
2024-10-17 Thank you cards txn NQHgb52a -$10.89 $1,535.51
2024-10-17 Breakfast & snacks txn QmHZYby -$41.95 $1,493.56
2024-10-17  Pre dinner txn XGHENdL -$109.13 $1,384.43

WITHDRAWN: $2,324.12. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $1,384.43

Learning Hack is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Learning Hack's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



